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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/10/2016 5:00 pm Football vs Tenino HS/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 09/24/2016 5:00 pm Football vs PTHS/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 10/15/2016 3:00 pm Football vs Coupeville HS/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 10/29/2016 5:00 pm Football vs Klahowya HS/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 11/05/2016 5:00 pm Football vs Vashon HS/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 09/02/2017 5:00 pm Football vs CPC/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 09/16/2017 4:00 pm Football vs Chelan/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 09/30/2017 5:00 pm Football vs CWA/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 10/07/2017 5:00 pm Football vs Chimacum/LWHS Lake Washington High School
Sat 10/21/2017 7:00 pm Football vs CC/LWHS Lake Washington High School


